505599344 07/31/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5646145

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
Yuichiro TSUCHIYA	06/28/2019	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Toyota Jidosha Kabushiki Kaisha		
Street Address:	1, Toyota-cho		
City:	Toyota-shi, Aichi-ken		
State/Country:	Japan		
Postal Code:	471-8571		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number			
Application Number:	16527781			

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)836-2787

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 703-836-6400 Email: email@oliff.com **Correspondent Name:** JAMES A. OLIFF Address Line 1: **OLIFF PLC**

Address Line 2: P.O. BOX 320850

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22320-4850

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	187946
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JAVIER E. TORRES
SIGNATURE:	/JAVIER TORRES/
DATE SIGNED:	07/31/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=6784517_1#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 049919 FRAME: 0781 505599344

ASSIGNMENT

	Insert	(1)	Yu	ichiro TSUCHIYA	(2)			
(1-8)	Name(s)	(3)			(4)			
	of Inventor(s)	(5)			(6)			
		(7)	<<	Inventor Order 7>>	(8)	< <inventor 8="" order="">></inventor>		
		In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid the undersigned, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, each undersigned assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to						
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9)	то	YOTA JIDOSHA KABUSH	IIKI KAISHA			
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee	(10)	1, 3	Toyota-cho, Toyota-shi, Aichi-ken, 471-8571 Japan				
(11)	Insert Identification such as Title, Case	the er inven conti	einafter designated as the Assignee) and Assignee's heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives, entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. § 100, in the ention, and in all applications for patent including any and all provisional, non-provisional, divisional, cinuation, international, confirmation, substitute and reissue application(s), and all Letters Patent, insions, reissues and reexamination certificates that may be granted on the invention known as METHOD OF SHOWING EXPLANATION ABOUT WARNING LIGHT AND PROGRAM FOR SHOWING EXPLANATION ABOUT WARNING LIGHT					
	Number, or Foreign Application Number							
		(Atto	rney I	Docket No.)	
				ne undersigned has (have) ex erewith or	ecuted an applicati	on for patent in the United St	ates of America on	
(12)	Insert Date of Signing							
	of Application	(12)	on					
(13)	Alternative	(13)	U.S.	Application Number				
()	Identification for	\ >						
	filed applications	filed						
claims or reexamine to issue full right and agree	r provisions of the Internation 4) Each undersigned agreemation a grant of a valid Unit 5) Each undersigned authon any and all patents resulting to convey the entire interestes that this assignment is bir	s to executed States rizes and from sate therein the sate of the s	cute al vention as pated required assign Assign the fi	I papers and documents and on for Protection of Industrial affirmative acts which mant to the Assignee. ests the Commissioner of the lication(s) to the said Assigned, and that he has not execution and Assignor's heirs, surm of OLIFF, PLC the power	I perform any act val Property or similarly be necessary to the U.S. Patent and nee, as Assignee outed, and will not accessors, assigns ar to insert on this a	which may be necessary in clar agreements. obtain, maintain or confirm Trademark Office and other f the entire interest, and covexecute, any agreement(s) i and legal representatives. assignment any further ident	bonnection with by reissue or r issuing authorities renants that he has n conflict herewith, tification that may be	
	In witness whereof, execut	od by t	ho un	lorrigned on the deta(s) or	monito the under	signed name(s)		
Date	Time 28th,				_		(CEAT)	
Date .	,	,		Inventor Signature Inventor Signature		Tsuchiya		
Date .				Inventor Signature Inventor Signature				
•				<u> </u>			· · · · · · ·	
Date Date				Inventor Signature Inventor Signature		<u></u>		
Date				Inventor Signature				
				· ·			(47.17.)	
Date				Inventor Signature			(22.2)	
Date				Inventor Signature				
•	This assignment should pre then it should be signed before			witnesses who also sign he		.S.A. (b) a U.S. Consul if or	atside the U.S.A. If	
Date				_ Witness				
Date .			·	_ Witness _				

PATENT REEL: 049919 FRAME: 0782

RECORDED: 07/31/2019